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All-America Honors and Awards

All-America
Coed Skipper

1967
1976
1982
1983
1987
1988

1991
1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

2003

2007

2012

Robert M. “Skip” Allan
Kim L. Desenberg

Alan Andrews

Paul Yost

William Buckingham (HM)
Daniel Buckstaff (HM)
Thomas E. Kuhnle
Richard Rosen (HM)
Scott Sellers

Jeremy McIntyre (HM)
Charles Meade (HM)
Charles Meade

Adam Lowry

John Alden Meade (HM)
John Alden Meade
Daniel Zimbaldi

Steve Kleha (HM)

John Alden Meade (HM)
Daniel Zimbaldi (HM)
Ted Conrads (HM)
David Phillips (HM)
Brian Haines (HM)
Emery Wager (HM)
Kevin Laube

Oliver Toole

All-America
Women’s Skipper
1994 Gretchen Uznis (HM)
1995 Sibyl Diver
1996 Mara Holian
Heather Rogers
Alice Manard
1997 Alice Manard
Adrienne Stoltz
1998 Besty Carmichael
1999 Heather Porter
1999 Anika Leersen (HM)
2000 Anika Leersen (HM)
2004 Elizabeth Rountree (HM)
2005 Caroline Young
2006 Evan Brown (HM)
2007 Evan Brown
Taylor Grimes (HM)
2008 Evan Brown
2012 Sarah Mace
All-America
Crews
1984 Rona Sisson
1986 Marika Fussganger
Rona Sisson
1987 Kirsten Boyles
1988 Kathleen Mallery
1991 Matt Dunbar
Rebecca Bryson
1992 Andi Guerrero
1993 Britt Johnson
1994 Britt Johnson
2002 Kara Sweeney
2004 Taylor Clark
2006 Becca Levin
2007 Kelly McKenna
2008 Kelly McKenna
2009 Kelly McKenna
2011 Hannah Burroughs
2012 Kelly Ortel

Coast Collegiate Sailing Conference
(2006-current: PCCSC, 2000-05: PCIYRA)

2000 Jeff Condon (coed)
Heather Porter (women)
Sally Madsen (women)
Meg Crowfoot (crew)

2001  David Phillips (coed)
Ashley Frush (women)
Jennifer Porter (women)
Kara Sweeney (crew)

2002  Ted Conrads (coed)
Brian Haines (coed)

2003  Ted Conrads (coed)
Brian Haines (coed)

2004  Brian Haines (coed)
Peter Demming (coed)
Jennifer Porter (women)
Caroline Young (crew)
Taylor Clark (crew)

2005  Peter Dimming (coed)
Emery Wager (coed)
Liz Roundtree (women)
Caroline Young (women)
Becca Levin (crew)

2006  Emery Wagner (coed)
Caroline Young (women)
Evan Brown (women)
Becca Levin (crew)

2007  Taylor Grimes (W - skipper)
Carolina Young (W - skipper)
Evan Brown (W - skipper)
Brian Haines (coed - skipper)
Emery Wager (crew - skipper)
Kelly McKenna (crew)
Joanna Madsen (crew)
Leigh Hammel (crew)

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Evan Brown (W - skipper)
Taylor Grimes (W - skipper)
Eddie Conrad (coed - skipper)
Leigh Hammel (crew)

Kelly McKenna (crew)

Hannah Burroughs (W - skipper)
Taylor Grimes (women - skipper)
Nick Dugdale (coed - skipper)
Cole Hatton (coed - skipper)
Kelly McKenna (coed - crew)
Hayley Tobin (coed - crew)
Hannah Burroughs (W - skipper)
Eliza Richartz (W - skipper)
Megan Grove (women - crew)
Rebecca King (women - crew)
Nick Dugdale (coed - skipper)
Peter Stemler (coed - skipper)
Rebecca King (coed - crew)
Kevin Laube (coed - skipper)
Mateo Varagas (coed - skipper)
Molly McKinney (W - skipper)
Sally Mace (W - skipper)

Eliza Richartz (women)

Molly McKinney (women)
Sally Mace (women)

Kevin Laube (skipper)

Oliver Toole (skipper)

Mateo Vargas (skipper)

Kaitlyn Baab (crew)

Haley Kirk (crew)

Kelly Ortel (crew)

Helena Scutt (crew)

ICSA College Sailing

Hall of Fame

ICSA All-Academic
Sailing Team
2006 Becca Levin (1st)
Anna Vu (1st)
2007 Becca Levin (1st)
2008 Carrie Denning (1st)
Kelly McKenna (1st)
2010 Hannah Burroughs (2nd)
Hayley Tobin (2nd)
2011 Hannah Burroughs (HM)

Charles Dole 36
Robert M. Allan, Jr. ’40
Charles M. Kober ’44

WWW.GOSTANFORD.COM

2012-13 SAILING RECORD BOOK



Year-By-Year Race Resulits

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

National (Women’s)

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

9th
8th
10th
7th
11th
12th
7th
15th
18th
13th

8th
8th
7th
9th
8th

11th
7th
7th
4th
3rd
4th
12th
13th
14th

Alan Andrews - 1976

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Conference (Women’s)

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

2nd
1st
5th
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
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2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Big Sail

California
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford, 2-1
Stanford, 2-1
Stanford, 2-1
Stanford, 2-1
Stanford, 2-0

Conference (Coed)

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1967
1997
1999
2006

| —

National Championships

Menss Singlehanded

ICSA Team Race Nationals
Women's Singlehanded
Men’s Singlehanded

Evan Brown and Joanna Madsen
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2011-12 Results

Coed and Women’s Racing

Start Date
September 23, 2011
September 23, 2011
September 23, 2011
September 24, 2011
September 24, 2011
September 24, 2011
October 2, 2011
October 2, 2011
October 7, 2011
October 7, 2011
October 7, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 15, 2011
October 22, 2011
October 22, 2011
October 22, 2011
October 22, 2011
October 29, 2011
October 29, 2011
November 6, 2011
November 6, 2011
November 6, 2011
November 6, 2011
November 12, 2011
November 12, 2011
November 12, 2011
January 7, 2012
January 7, 2012
February 11, 2012
February 11, 2012
February 11, 2012
February 11, 2012
February 11, 2012
February 11, 2012

Event

PCC Singlehanded Championships
PCC Singlehanded Championships
PCC Singlehanded Championships
PCC Singlehanded Championships
PCC Singlehanded Championships
PCC Singlehanded Championships
Danmark Trophy

Danmark Trophy

Navy Women’s

Navy Women’s

Navy Women’s

Captain Hurst

Stoney Burke Regatta (JV)

Navy Coed

Navy Coed

Navy Coed

Stoney Burke Regatta (JV)

Navy Coed

Captain Hurst

PCC Women’s Fall Championships
PCC Women’s Fall Championships
Hoyt Trophy

Hoyt Trophy

Victorian Women’s Urn

Victorian Women’s Urn

‘Women’s Singlehanded Championships

Men’s Singlehanded Championships
Men’s Singlehanded Championships

‘Women’s Singlehanded Championships

PCC Fall Championships
PCC Fall Championships
PCC Fall Championships
Rose Bowl Regatta

Rose Bowl Regatta
North Regatta #1

North Regatta #1

North Regatta #1

North Regatta #1

Bryson Women’s

Bryson Women’s

Location
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Dartmouth
San Francisco
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
San Francisco
Annapolis
Dartmouth
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Brown
Brown
Cambridge
Cambridge
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Skipper

Eliza Richartz
Kaitlyn Baab

Molly McKinney
Kevin Laube

Kieran Chung-Wolf
Mateo Vargas

Hans Henken
Kieran Chung-Wolf
Eliza Richartz
Molly McKinney
Sally Mace

Hans Henken
Kaitlyn Baab

Kevin Laube

Kieran Chung-Wolf
Mateo Vargas
Michael Dahl

Nick Dugdale
Oliver Toole

Eliza Richartz
Haley Kirk

Mateo Vargas
Oliver Toole

Eliza Richartz

Sally Mace

Kaitlyn Baab
Kieran Chung-Wolf
Mateo Vargas
Molly McKinney
Kevin Laube
Kieran Chung-Wolf

Santa Barbara Mateo Vargas
Long Beach Kieran Chung-Wolf
Long Beach Sally Mace
Redwood Shores Hans Henken
Redwood Shores Jack Ortel
Redwood Shores Kevin Laube
Redwood Shores Kieran Chung-Wolf
Redwood Shores Molly McKinney
Redwood Shores Sally Mace

2012 Big Sail
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Tally Buckstaff
Natalie Urban
Kaitlyn Baab
Helena Scutt
Natalie Urban
Helena Scutt

Jack Ortel / Kelly Ortel

Brittany Hallawell
McKenzie Wilson
Haley Kirk
McKenzie Wilson
Kelly Ortel

Tally Buckstaff
Kaitlyn Baab
Natalie Urban
Helena Scutt

Oretl / Kirk

Tally Buckstaff
Yuri Namikawa
Haley Kirk
Natalie Urban
Cam Hutton
Kelly Ortel

Yuri Namikawa
Kaitlyn Baab
McKenzie Wilson

No. of
Teams

5

A N & L1 »n

Total
Point

14
12
11
29
19
15
126
160
40
36
17
131
100
94
84
97
80
191
137
6
17
53
51
105
71
131
152
94
140
10
29
19
29
43
10
26
8
21
46
36

Place
3rd
2nd

1st
3rd
2nd
1st
13th
13th
2nd
2nd
2nd
6th
7th
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
6th
1st
1st
7th
7th
8th
8th
10th
11th
4th
11th
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st

Div
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Div
Place

3rd
1st
2nd
5th
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
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February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 18, 2012
February 18, 2012
February 18, 2012
February 18, 2012
February 26, 2012
February 26, 2012
February 26, 2012
February 26, 2012
February 27, 2012
February 27, 2012
March 10, 2012
March 10, 2012
March 24, 2012
March 24, 2012
March 24, 2012
March 24, 2012
March 24, 2012
March 24, 2012
March 24, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 14, 2012
April 14, 2012
April 21, 2012
April 21, 2012
April 21, 2012
April 21, 2012
April 21, 2012
April 28, 2012
April 28, 2012
May 15, 2012
May 15, 2012
May 30, 2012
May 30, 2012
June 5, 2012

June 5, 2012

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

North Regatta #2

College of Charleston Coed
College of Charleston Coed
South Florida Women’s

South Florida Women’s

South #3

South #4

South #3

South #4

Otter Invite

Otter Invite

Navy Women'’s

Navy Women'’s

Boston University Bridge Invite
Boston Dinghy Cup

Boston Dinghy Cup

Boston University Bridge Invite
South #5

South #5

Boston Dinghy Cup
Dellenbaugh Women’s

St. Francis Intercollegiate

St. Francis Intercollegiate
Dellenbaugh Women’s

Emily Wick Trophy

Emily Wick Trophy

Admiral’s Cup

Admiral’s Cup

PCCSC Women's Championships
Admiral’s Cup

PCCSC Women's Championships
PCCSC Coed Championships
PCCSC Coed Championships
National Coed Semifinals
National Coed Semifinals

National Women’s Champs

National Women’s Champs
National Coed Champs
National Coed Champs

Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Redwood Shores
Charleston
Charleston
South Florida
South Florida
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Monterey
Monterey
Annapolis
Annapolis
Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Long Beach
Long Beach
Boston

Brown

San Francisco
San Francisco
Brown

Coast Guard
Coast Guard

Honolulu
Honolulu
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Annapolis
Annapolis
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
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Hans Henken
Jack Ortel

Kevin Laube
Kieran Chung-Wolf
Mateo Vargas
Max Kohrman
Michael Dahl
Oliver Toole
Chung-Wolf/Dahl
Hans Henken
Molly McKinney
Sally Mace

Hans Henken
Hans Henken
Michael Dahl
Michael Dahl
Max Kohrman
Molly McKinney
Molly McKinney
Sally Mace

Jack Ortel

Kevin Laube
Mateo Vargas
Max Kohrman
Michael Dahl
Molly McKinney
Oliver Toole
Eliza Richartz
Max Kohrman
Molly McKinney
Sally Mace
Molly McKinney
Sally Mace
Kevin Laube
Mateo Vargas
Molly McKinney
Oliver Toole
Sally Mace
Kevin Laube
Oliver Toole
Kevin Laube
Oliver Toole
Molly McKinney
Sally Mace
Laube/Vargas
Oliver Toole

Natalie Urban
Kaitlyn Baab
Kelly Ortel

Yuri Namikawa
Tally Buckstaff
Brittany Hallawell
Katie Riklin
Haley Kirk

Yuri Namikawa
Natalie Urban
Kaitlyn Baab
Helena Scutt
Natalie Urban
Natalie Urban
Kaitlyn Baab
Kaitlyn Baab
Brittany Hallawell
McKenzie Wilson
Wilson/Baab
Helena Scutt
McKenzie Wilson
Kelly Ortel

Tally Buckstaff
Brittany Hallawell
Katie Riklin
Kaitlyn Baab
Haley Kirk

Baab / Wilson
Brittany Hallawell
Rebecca King
Helena Scutt
Baab/Wilson
Helena Scutt
Kelly Ortel
Baab/Wilson
Haley Kirk
Scutt/Riklin

Kelly Ortel

Haley Kirk

Kelly Ortel

Haley Kirk

King / Wilson
Scutt / Riklin
K.Ortel / Buckstaff
Haley Kirk

Oliver Toole and Haley Kirk

18
18

73
16
11
18
11
11
11
84
31
131
73
19
23
16
15
13

184
128
72
98
184
116
41
16
80
122
113
108
86
114
93
169
86
17
89
17
15

76
60
130
147
140
106

1st
8th
8th
st
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
st
1st
st
1st
st
1st
st
4th
4th
6th
2nd
2nd
6th
1st
st
2nd
9th
9th
9th
9th
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
st
2nd
st
1st
st
3rd
3rd
13th
13th
8th
8th
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1st
13th
3rd

1st

4th

4th
2nd
2nd
9th

1st

3rd

12th
12th
2nd
1st
1st
11th

11th
5th
4th
1st
8th
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
5th
2nd
12th
14th
13th
5th
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Stanford University Rowing and Sailing Center

Built in 2003, the Stanford University Rowing and Sailing Center is
widely regarded as one of the best facilities of its kind in the nation.

Located in the Port of Redwood City, the Dean Morrison Boathouse is
a two story complex with five boat bays, locker rooms, conference room,
banquet hall, laundry room, kitchen area and more than 16,000 square
feet of space.

As the epicenter of the rowing and sailing teams, the Rowing and
Sailing Center plays host to five Stanford varsity sports along with sum-
mer camps, physical education sailing students and high school teams
throughout the Bay Area.
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Stanford sailing uses the Carl and Shirley Schoof Sailing Docks as its
own launch ramp and floating docks. These provide access to Redwood
Creek for Stanford’s fleet of 18 FJs and 12 420s. In addition, Stanford
owns four Lasers/Laser Radials, five coach boats and various other boats
acquired through the generous support of the keelboat donation program.
In 2009, the team was able to purchase an additional three 420s and is able
to conduct a full practice with a dozen boats in the water.

The Redwood Creek turning basin adjacent to the sailing facilities pro-
vides a flat-water venue due to the protection of Bair Island, a part of the
Don Edwards San Francisco Bay National Wildlife Refuge located to the
northeast. The cold temperatures of the ocean water and the hot tempera-
tures of the California mainland provide a consistent thermal sea breeze
in the spring and summer. A sail out to the southern San Francisco Bay
brings big currents, big wind and choppy waves that prove to be some of
the most fun practices in the spring.

Neighbors of the Rowing and Sailing Center include the Pacific Youth
Sailing Foundation, the Marine Science Institute, Sequoia Yacht Club and
the Seaport Centre, one of the largest biotechnology research complexes
in the Bay Area.

In the rapid development of the region, Stanford sailing’s foundation

is secure.
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